GRACIA - ORLOVA 2013 - UCI class 2.2.
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA ETAPY / CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

5.ETAPA / ETAPE

Orlova
Délka etapy /Distance Etapekm  100,2 km Rychlost vitéze / Moyenne du vainqueur : 37,594 km/h
Cas: Rozdil Bo/Pe
IRM Pof St.¢is. Kod UCI Piijmeni, jméno Kod druzZstva/Druzstvo Temps: Ecart  Bo/Pe
IRM Place Doss. Code UCI Nom Prenom Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m:s sec
1.. 38.AUS19881014 ROWNEY Loren........ SLU Specialized-Lululemon ... 2:39:55 +00:00 10
2.. 21 .FRA19790708 FERRIER BRUNEAU Chr FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team 2: 39:55 +00:00 9
3. 26.AUTI19791113 GRAUS Andrea NCHR .. BIC Biglacycling ........... 2:39:55 +00:00 6
4..155.1TA19820719 VALSECCHI Silvia .... BPKBePink ............... 2:39:55  +00:00
5..132.CZE19800322 RUZICKOVA Martina .. PZC Pasta Zara-Cogeas . . .. ... 2:40:01 +00:06
6.. 16.RUS19910102 *BOCHARNIKOVA Elen RVLRusvelo............... 2:40:01 +00:06 1
7.. 32.POL19810910 BRZEZNA-BENTKOWSK PAT Pacific Torufi .......... 2:40:01 +00:06
8..151 . BLR19890206 AMIALIUSIK Alena NCH BPK BePink ............... 2:40:01 +00:06 3
9.. 40 . NED19870211 VAN DIJK Ellen NCHTT SLU Specialized-Lululemon ... 2: 40:01 +00:06
10.. 23 .SWEI19810208 MUSTONEN Sara ..... FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team 2: 40:01 +00:06
11..128 . ITA19910405 *CALLOVI Rossella .... PZC Pasta Zara-Cogeas ....... 2:40:06 +00:11
12.. 25.GBR19821003 POOLEY Emma ....... BIC Biglacycling ........... 2:40:06 +00:11 1
13..127 . ITA19890615 BORGATO Giada ...... PZC Pasta Zara-Cogeas ....... 2:40:06 +00:11
14.. 37 . GER19880608 BRENNAUER Lisa ..... SLU Specialized-Lululemon ... 2:40:06 +00:11
15.. 7.FRA19670604 PITEL Edwige ........ MIC S.C.Michela Fanini-Rox .. 2: 40:06 +00:11
16.. 133 . POL19910103 *GARCZYNSKA Karolin POLPoland................ 2:40:06 +00:11
17.. 73 .RUS19820727 ANTOSHINA Tatiana ... RUSRussia................ 2:40:06 +00:11 2
18.. 74 .RUS19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia . RUSRussia................ 2:40:06 +00:11
19.. 52.UKR19900919 IVANIUK Maryna ... .. UKR Ukraine . .............. 2:40:06 +00:11
20.. 1.SWE19821114 OLSSON Madelene ..... AGG Cramo Go:Green . ...... 2:40:06 +00:11
21.. 82.GER19930820 *KOSTER Anouska .... TPO Team Futurumshop.NL ... 2: 40:06 +00:11
22.. 94 .NOR19940925 *BRUSTAD Eline ...... NOR Norwege . . ............ 2:40:06 +00:11
23.. 14 .RUS19880916 BURCHENKOVA Aleksa RVLRusvelo............... 2:40:06 +00:11
24.. 54 . UKR19900707 BOROVYCHENKO Ivann UKR Ukraine............... 2:40:06 +00:11
25.. 81.GERI19871021 POHL Stephanie........ TPO Team Futurumshop.NL ... 2:40:12 +00:17
26.. 39.USA19830509 STEVENS Evelyn....... SLU Specialized-Lululemon ... 2:40:15 +00:20
27.. 49 .UKR19880930 NAHIRNA Anna NCHTT UKR Ukraine............... 2:40:19 +00:24
28.. 55.POL19870122 WASIUK Olga ........ MTS Mayday Team Start Lublin  2: 40:19 +00:24
29.. 98 . AUTI19831110 PINTARELLI Daniela .. SQS Squadra Scappatella ... .. 2:40:19 +00:24
30.. 89.NZL19890310 TROTMAN Reta ....... MXX Maxx-solar ........... 2:40:19 +00:24
31..100. AUT19910402 *RIJKES Sarah ........ SQS Squadra Scappatella . . ... 2:40:19 +00:24
32..145.POL19890625 BUJAK FEugenia ....... RPT Regional Polish team . .. .. 2:40:19 +00:24
33.. 77.RUS19881112 MOLICHEVA Irina .... RUSRussia................ 2:40:19 +00:24
34.. 83.NEDI19940217 *VAN DER MEER Janine TPO Team Futurumshop.NL ... 2: 40:19 +00:24
35..135.POL19910122 *MILENIK Natalia ... .. POLPoland ................ 2:40:19 +00:24
36.. 64.SL0O19890607 BATAGELJ Polona NCH ELP E.Leclerc-klub Polet . .. .. 2:40:19 +00:24
37.. 53.UKRI19751211 VYSOTSKA Yevgeniya . UKR Ukraine............... 2:40:19 +00:24
38.. 19.1TA19920313 *ZORZI Susana ....... FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team 2: 40:19 +00:24
39.. 61.SLO19851003 PINTARUrSa.......... ELP E.Leclerc-klub Polet . .. .. 2:40:19 +00:24
40.. 90.GERI19910626 *WOTSCH Melanie .... MXX Maxx-solar ........... 2:40:19 +00:24
41.. 22 .1TA19740114 LUPERINI Fabiana ..... FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team 2: 40:19 +00:24
42.. 78 .RUS19730102 STOLBOVA Svetlana ... RUSRussia................ 2:40:19 +00:24
43.. 51.UKRI19910619 *OSHURKOVA Valeriya UKR Ukraine............... 2:40:19 +00:24
44.. 58 .POL19890913 SZYBIAK Ewelina . ... .. MTS Mayday Team Start Lublin  2: 40:25 +00:30
45.. 35.POL19880701 KLEKOT Martyna NCHT PAT Pacific Torun .......... 2:40:25 +00:30
46.. 92 .NOR19910712 *MOBERG Emilie ... .. NOR Norwege . . ............ 2:40:25 +00:30
47..112 . LTU19951001 *JANKAUSKAITE Milda LTU Lithuania.............. 2:40:25 +00:30
48.. 79.GERI19930718 *KROGER Micke ...... TPO Team Futurumshop.NL ... 2: 40:25 +00:30
49.. 24 .SUI19831206 SCHWAGER Patricia NC FLF Faren-let's go Finland Team 2: 40:25 +00:30
50.. 50.UKR19861221 SHARHA Olena ....... UKR Ukraine . .............. 2:40:25 +00:30
51..146 . POL19861128 JASINSKA Edyta ...... RPT Regional Polish team . . . .. 2:40:25 +00:30
52.. 80.GER19920424 *HOFMANN Sarah Lena TPO Team Futurumshop.NL ... 2:40:25 +00:30
53..116 . CZE19880824 BLAHOVA Veronika ... CZE Czech republic.......... 2:40:25  +00:30

Z-VT Zelenka - vypocetni technika

-1-

28.4.2013 - 13:59:54



OTL
OTL
OTL
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
DNS

DQ

54..
55..
56..
57..
58..
59..
60..
61..
62..
63..
64..
65..
66..
67..
68..
69..
70..
71..
72..
73..
74..
75..
76..
77..
78..
79..
80..
81..
82..
83..
84..
85..
86..
87..
88..
&9..
90..
91..
92..
93..
94..
95..
96..
97..
98..
99..
100..
101..
102..
103..
104..

17.
97.
29.
18.
. NOR19860221
. EST19910625
. SWE19850222
119.
126 .
115.
. NOR19750220
65 .
67.
. SWE19940623
28.
33.
34.
120 .
154 .
27.
75 .
. USA19890720
70 .
136 .
56.
76 .
48 .
13.
69 .
156 .
63 .
148 .
. LTU19930305
149 .
125.
99.
72.
10.
59.
113.
140 .
68 .
47 .
46 .
71.
86 .
. NOR19890124
108 .
124 .
103 .
20.
.. 147.
.. 45.
.. 104 .
.. 30.
. 44
57.
.. 87.
.. 101
.. 105.
. 152,
.. 139.
6.

93

95

41

111

91

RUS19841211
AUT19801105
SUI19910227

RUS19850307

CZE19860509
CZE19880211
CZE19920312

SLO19900224
SUI19720803

SUI19890216

POL19911012
POL19930810
CZE19820516
ITA19930522

CZE19840127
RUS19870618

GER19850604
POL19930906
POL19840123
RUS19901027
GER19860610
RUS19890501
SUI19781012

ISR19920513

SLO19791031
POL19910121

POL19920723

CZE19850106
HUN19831110
GER19720803
ITA19911025

POL19901105

LTU19950426
GER19931101
GER19890109
GER19930615
GER19910807
GER19931115
GER19890904

HUN19900121
CZE19890923
SVK19790501
ITA19920525

POL19930410
GER19881128
SVK19820707
AUT19941206
GER19891212
POL19921228
GER19931121

. AUT19830921

SVK19901127
POL19890921

AUT19820923
SWE19890611

BLINDYUK Yulia NCHR
GASS Daniela
*WEISS Sandra
CHULKOVA Anastasia .
LORVIK Ingrid
*RIST Liisi
THOMASSON Martina .
SULCOVA Pavlina
KOLAROVA Hana
*BARTOSOVA Denisa . .
DYBWAD Vibeke
KERN Spela . ..........
STIENEN Jutta
*NESSMAR Alexandra . .
AUBRY Emilie
*BRZEZNA Monika . . ..
*WILKOS Katarzyna . ..
BERKOVA Irena
*MUCCIOLI Dalia
HRANAIOVA Katarina .
POTOKINA Anna
WILES Tayler..........
HEINY Ellen
*KOPINSKA Monika . ..
KRAWCZYK Monika . ..
LIKHANOVA Marina ..
PAUL Stefanie.........
ZHAPAROVA Aizhan ..
BUCHEL Andrea
*LEVI Daniela
OPEKA Ajda . .........
*RUTKOWSKA Natalia .
*NORVAISAITE Kristina
*KARASIEWICZ Karolina
SIMONOVA Monika . . . .
KIRALY Monika . ... ...
MEIZER Steffi
*D'INTINO Azzura
GORYCKA Paula
*TITENYTE Zavinta . ..
*OSCHGER Annabell . ..
HAMMES Kathrin
*KULLMER Lisa.......
*KOCKERLING Ronja . .
*HORBACH Ariane . . ...
KLEIN Theres
SVEUM Elisabeth
BENKO Barbara
KOTALOVA Veronika . . .
VOIJTASOVA Zuzana . ..
*CECCHINI Elena
*MORYTKO Natalia . . ..
EGGL Elena
HANESOVA Livia
*EBERHARDT Verena ..
ZWICK Martina
*URBAS Kinga
*FISCHER Lisa
REINER Alisabeth
KADLECOVA Monika . .
WOIJTYRA Malgorzata . .
RITTER Martina
KIHLBOM Jessica . . . . ..
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Uvedené Casy jsou bez bonifikaci a penalizaci
Nombre de partans/Number of startes/Pocet startujicich : 115
Coureurs hors délai/Riders finishing out of time limit/Pocet zavodnikd po limitu 3
Coureurs ayant abandonné/Riders abandoning the Race /Pocet vzdalych zavodnikt : 7

AB=Abandon/Did not Finish/Vzdal DNS=Non partant/ Did not Start/Nenastoupil na start
DQ=Disqualifié/Disqualified/Diskvalifikace DOP=Dopage/Doping/Doping
OTL=Hors délai/Outside Time Limit/Po ¢asovém limitu

BODOVACI SOUTEZ v etapé / CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS dans I'étape: 5

Potf St.¢is. Jméno / pfijmeni Body Poi St.¢is. Jméno / ptijmeni Body
_ Place Doss _ Nom/Prenom _ __________ Points ____ Place Doss  Nom/Prenom Points __

1 38 ROWNEYLoren............. 25 9 40 VANDUK Ellen NCHTT..... 7
2 21 FERRIER BRUNEAU Christel . 20 10 23 MUSTONEN Sara .......... 6
3 26 GRAUS AndreaNCHR....... 16 11 128 *CALLOVI Rossella ......... 5
4 155 VALSECCHI Silvia ......... 14 12 25 POOLEY Emma ............ 4
5 132 RUZICKOVA Martina . ...... 12 13 127 BORGATO Giada ........... 3
6 16 *BOCHARNIKOVA Elena .... 10 14 37 BRENNAUER Lisa .......... 2
7 32 BRZEZNA-BENTKOWSKA Pau 9 15 7 PITEL Edwige ............. 1
8 151 AMIALIUSIK Alena NCHTT .. 8

DRUZSTVA / CLASSEMENT DES EQUIPES 5 .ETAPA/EKTAPE

Cas: Rozdil Cas: Rozdil

Pot  Kod druZstva/Druzstvo Temps Ecart Pof Kod druZstva/Druzstvo Temps Ecart

Place Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m:s Rang Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m:s
1 .SLU Specialized-Lululemon .. 8 :00: 02 +00:00 | 13.ELP E.Leclerc-klub Polet . . . .. 8:01:22 +01:20
2 .PZC Pasta Zara-Cogeas . . . . .. 8:00:13 +00:11 | 14. AGG Cramo Go:Green . . . ... 8:01:27 +01:25
3 .FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Tea 8 :00: 15 +00:13 | 15. CZE Czech republic . ........ 8:01:53 +01: 51
4 .BIC Biglacycling.......... 8 :00:26 +00:24 | 16.POLPoland............... 8:02:32 +02: 30
5.RUSRussia............... 8 :00: 31 +00:29 | 17. MTS Mayday Team Start Lubli 8:03: 15 +03:13
6 .UKR Ukraine . ............ 8 :00: 31 +00:29 | 18. RAS Racing Students . . ... ... 8:11:47 +11:45
7.RVLRusvelo............. 8 :00: 32 +00:30 | 19. MXX Maxx-solar........... 8:12:02 +12:00
8 .TPO Team Futurumshop.NL .. 8 :00: 37 +00:35 | 20. MIC S.C.Michela Fanini-Rox . 8:12: 07 +12:05
9 .BPKBePink.............. 8 :00: 49 +00:47 |  21.RPT Regional Polish team . ... 8:12:08 +12: 06
10 .SQS Squadra Scappatella.... 8 :01:03 +01:01 | 22.LTULithuania............. 8:23:13 +23:11
11 .NOR Norwege . . .......... 8 :01:08 +01:06 | 23.KLC Koga Ladies-Fachklink D  8:28: 42 +28: 40
12 .PAT Pacific Torutt . . ....... 8:01:10 +01:08 | 24 . MX2 Czech MIX team . . ..... 8:28: 58 +28: 56

RYCHLOSTNI PREMIE / LES SPRINTS VOLANTS : 5 .ETAPA /ETAPE

Orlova 33km Orlova 67km

1 ..151 AMIALIUSIK Alena NCH BPK BePink.... 3 s | 1 .. 21 . FERRIER BRUNEAU Chr FLF Faren-let'sgoF 3 s
2 .. 73 ANTOSHINA Tatiana ... RUS Russia. . ... 2s | 2 .. 26 . GRAUS Andrea NCHR .. BIC Biglacycling.. 2 s
3 .. 25 POOLEY Emma........ BIC Bigla cycling 1 s | 3 .. 16. *BOCHARNIKOVA Elena RVL Rusvelo. . ... ls

CELKOVE VYSLEDKY ZAVODU
CELKOVE VYSLEDKY PO /CLASSEMENT GENERAL APRES: 5 .ETAPE/ETAPE

Celkova délka / Distance du Course : 396,6 km Rychlost vitéze / Moyenne du vainqueur : 36,300 km/h
éas; Rozdil
Pot St.¢is. Kod UCI Pfijmeni, jméno Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Temps: Ecart
Place Doss. Code UCI  Nom Prenom Code EQU / Equipe h: m:s m: s
1 40 . NED19870211 VAN DIJK FEllen NCHTT SLU Specialized-Lululemon . .. ... 10: 55: 12+ 00: 00
2. 39 .USA19830509 STEVENS Evelyn....... SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ... .. 10: 55: 58 +00: 46
3. 25.GBRI19821003 POOLEY Emma ....... BIC Biglacycling .............. 10: 56: 20 +01:08
4. 73 .RUS19820727 ANTOSHINA Tatiana ... RUSRussia................... 10: 56: 28 +01:16
5. 151 . BLR19890206 AMIALIUSIK Alena NCH BPK BePink .................. 10: 56: 28 +01:16
6. 74 .RUS19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia . RUSRussia................... 10: 56: 49 +01: 37
7. 37 .GER19880608 BRENNAUER Lisa ..... SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ... .. 10: 57: 22 +02:10
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8. 26.AUTI19791113 GRAUS Andrea NCHR .. BICBiglacycling .............. 10: 57:29 +02: 17

9. 7 . FRA19670604 PITEL Edwige ......... MIC S.C.Michela Fanini-Rox .. ... 10: 57- 38 +02:26
10. 21 .FRA19790708 FERRIER BRUNEAU Chr FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team ...10: 57: 49 + 02: 37
11. 32.POL19810910 BRZEZNA-BENTKOWSK PAT Pacific Torufi .............. 10: 57: 50 + 02: 38
12. 82 . GERI19930820 *KOSTER Anouska .... TPO Team Futurumshop.NL ...... 10: 58: 07 +02:55
13. 89 .NZL19890310 TROTMAN Reta ....... MXX Maxx-solar .............. 10: 58: 09 + 02: 57
14. 77 . RUS19881112 MOLICHEVA Irina .... RUSRussia................... 10: 58: 23  +03: 11
15. 53 . UKR19751211 VYSOTSKA Yevgeniya . UKR Ukraine . ................. 10: 58: 25 +03: 13
16. 145 . POL19890625 BUJAK Eugenia ....... RPT Regional Polish team ........ 10: 58: 28 +03:16
17. 22 .1TA19740114 LUPERINI Fabiana . .... FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team ... 10: 58 33 + 03: 21
18. 41 .USA19890720 WILES Tayler.......... SLU Specialized-Lululemon . .. ... 10: 58: 54 +03: 42
19. 61 .SLO19851003 PINTARUrSa.......... ELP E.Leclerc-klub Polet ......... 10: 58: 56 +03: 44
20. 1. SWE19821114 OLSSON Madelene . . ... AGG Cramo Go:Green .......... 10: 5856 + 03: 44
21. 24 .SUI19831206 SCHWAGER Patricia NC FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team ... 10: 59: 22 + 04: 10
22. 98 . AUT19831110 PINTARELLI Daniela ... SQS Squadra Scappatella ......... 10: 59: 23  +04: 11
23. 55.POL19870122 WASIUK Olga ........ MTS Mayday Team Start Lublin ... 10: 59: 27 +04: 15
24. 154 . ITA19930522 *MUCCIOLI Dalia .. ... BPK BePink .................. 10: 59: 49 + 04: 37
25. 50 .UKR19861221 SHARHA Olena ....... UKR Ukraine . . ................ 10: 59: 50 +04: 38
26. 52 .UKR19900919 IVANIUK Maryna ...... UKR Ukraine . ................. 11: 00: 06 + 04: 54
27. 93 . NORI19860221 LORVIK Ingrid ........ NORNorwege . . .....oovvennn.. 11: 00- 11  + 04: 59
28. 94 . NOR19940925 *BRUSTAD Eline ...... NOR Norwege . . ........c..o... 11: 00: 43  + 05: 31
29. 155 .1TA19820719 VALSECCHI Silvia .... BPKBePink .................. 11: 02: 06 + 06: 54
30. 81 .GER19871021 POHL Stephanie........ TPO Team Futurumshop.NL ...... 11: 02: 25 +07: 13
31. 133 . POL19910103 *GARCZYNSKA Karolin POLPoland . .................. 11: 02: 46 +07: 34
32. 64 .SL0O19890607 BATAGELJ Polona NCHR ELP E.Leclerc-klub Polet ......... 11: 03: 06 + 07: 54
33. 78 .RUS19730102 STOLBOVA Svetlana ... RUSRussia................... 11: 03: 16 + 08: 04
34. 132 . CZE19800322 RUZICKOVA Martina .. PZC Pasta Zara-Cogeas .......... 11: 03: 24 +08: 12
35. 100 . AUT19910402 *RIJKES Sarah ........ SQS Squadra Scappatella . ........ 11: 04: 28 +09: 16
36. 8 .ESTI19910625 *RIST Liisi ........... MIC S.C.Michela Fanini-Rox . . ... 11: 05: 14 +10: 02
37. 67 .SUI19720803 STIENEN lJutta ........ RAS Racing Students . ........... 11: 05: 16 + 10: 04
38. 49 . UKR19880930 NAHIRNA Anna NCHTT UKR Ukraine.................. 11: 05: 22 +10:10
39. 92 .NOR19910712 *MOBERG Emilie . .... NOR Norwege . . ........c...... 11: 05: 30 +10: 18
40. 65 .SL0O19900224 KERN Spela........... ELP E.Leclerc-klub Polet ......... 11: 05:- 33 +10: 21
41. 35.POL19880701 KLEKOT Martyna NCHT PAT Pacific Toruft .............. 11: 05: 36 +10: 24
42. 23 .SWE19810208 MUSTONEN Sara ...... FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team ... 11: 05: 56 + 10: 44
43. 128 . ITA19910405 *CALLOVI Rossella . ... PZC Pasta Zara-Cogeas .......... 11: 06: 07 + 10: 55
44. 119 . CZE19860509 SULCOVA Pavlina .. ... CZE Czech republic . ............ 11: 06: 10+ 10: 58
45. 27 .CZE19840127 HRANAIOVA Katarina . BIC Biglacycling .............. 11: 06: 16 + 11: 04
46. 19 .1TA19920313 *ZORZI Susana ........ FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team ... 11: 06: 35 + 11: 23
47. 51 .UKR19910619 *OSHURKOVA Valeriya UKR Ukraine.................. 11: 06: 40 + 11: 28
48 . 20.1TA19920525 *CECCHINI Elena ..... FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team ... 11: 06: 43 + 11: 31
49. 28 .8SUI19890216 AUBRY Emilie ........ BIC Biglacycling .............. 11: 06- 47 + 11: 35
50. 135 .POL19910122 *MILENIK Natalia .. ... POLPoland ................... 11: 07: 08 + 11: 56
51. 116 . CZE19880824 BLAHOVA Veronika ... CZE Czechrepublic............. 11: 07: 35  +12:23
52. 5. SWE19850222 THOMASSON Martina .. AGG Cramo Go:Green .......... 11: 07- 44 +12: 32
53. 95 .NORI19750220 DYBWAD Vibeke ...... NOR Norwege . . ........c...... 11: 07: 53  + 12: 41
54. 115 . CZE19920312 *BARTOSOVA Denisa .. CZE Czech republic . ............ 11: 08:- 08 + 12: 56
55. 76 . RUS19901027 LIKHANOVA Marina ...RUSRussia................... 11: 08: 30 + 13: 18
56. 14 . RUS19880916 BURCHENKOVA Aleksa RVLRusvelo.................. 11: 09: 21  + 14: 09
57. 79 . GER19930718 *KROGER Mieke ...... TPO Team Futurumshop.NL ...... 11: 09: 50 + 14: 38
58. 17 . RUS19841211 BLINDYUK Yulia NCHR RVLRusvelo.................. 11: 10: 11 + 14: 59
59. 16 . RUS19910102 *BOCHARNIKOVA Elen RVLRusvelo.................. 11: 10: 47 +15: 35
60. 38 . AUS19881014 ROWNEY Loren........ SLU Specialized-Lululemon . . .... 11: 10: 53  + 15: 41
61. 54 .UKR19900707 BOROVYCHENKO Ivann UKR Ukraine.................. 11: 11: 25 +16: 13
62. 90 . GERI19910626 *WOTSCH Melanie .... MXX Maxx-solar .............. 11: 11: 31 +16: 19
63. 80 . GERI19920424 *HOFMANN Sarah Lena TPO Team Futurumshop.NL ...... 11: 11: 43  + 16: 31
64. 18 . RUS19850307 CHULKOVA Anastasia ..RVLRusvelo.................. 11: 11: 53  + 16: 41
65. 83 .NEDI19940217 *VAN DER MEER Janine TPO Team Futurumshop.NL ...... 11: 11: 56 + 16: 44
66. 75 .RUS19870618 POTOKINA Anna ...... RUSRussia................... 11: 11: 59 +16: 47
67. 13 .RUS19890501 ZHAPAROVA Aizhan .. RVLRusvelo.................. 11: 12: 13 +17: 01
68. 146 . POL19861128 JASINSKA Edyta ...... RPT Regional Polish team ........ 11: 12: 44 +17: 32
69. 112 . LTU19951001 *JANKAUSKAITE Milda LTU Lithuania................. 11: 12: 56 +17: 44
70. 2 .SWE19940623 *NESSMAR Alexandra ... AGG Cramo Go:Green .......... 11: 13: 22 +18: 10
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71. 127 . ITA19890615 BORGATO Giada ...... PZC Pasta Zara-Cogeas .......... 11: 13: 35 + 18: 23
72. 29 .SUI19910227 *WEISS Sandra ....... BIC Biglacycling .............. 11: 13: 37 +18: 25
73. 97 . AUT19801105 GASS Daniela ......... SQS Squadra Scappatella .. ....... 11: 13: 39  + 18: 27
74. 120 . CZE19820516 BERKOVA Irena .. .... CZE Czechrepublic............. 11: 14: 02 + 18: 50
75. 136 . POL19930906 *KOPINSKA Monika ... POLPoland ................... 11: 14: 36 +19: 24
76. 33 .POL19911012 *BRZEZNA Monika . ... PAT Pacific Toruft .............. 11: 14: 36 +19: 24
77. 59 .POL19901105 GORYCKA Paula ...... MTS Mayday Team Start Lublin . ... 11: 14: 53 + 19: 41
78. 34 .POL19930810 *WILKOS Katarzyna ... PAT Pacific Torunn .............. 11: 19: 30 +24: 18
79. 86 . GER19890904 KLEIN Theres ......... MXX Maxx-solar .............. 11: 23: 09 +27: 57
80. 68 . GER19890109 HAMMES Kathrin ..... RAS Racing Students . . . ......... 11: 23: 12 +28:00
81. 72 .GERI19720803 MEIZER Steffi ........ RAS Racing Students ............ 11: 23: 43  +28: 31
82. 148 . POL19910121 *RUTKOWSKA Natalia . RPT Regional Polish team ........ 11: 23: 44 + 28: 32
83. 126 . CZE19880211 KOLAROVA Hana .. ... MX2 Czech MIX team .......... 11:23: 48 +28: 36
84. 63 .SL0O19791031 OPEKA Ajda........... ELP E.Leclerc-klub Polet ......... 11: 26: 16 + 31: 04
85. 58 .POL19890913 SZYBIAK Ewelina. ..... MTS Mayday Team Start Lublin . ... 11: 26: 44 + 31: 32
86. 48 . GER19860610 PAUL Stefanie......... KLC Koga Ladies-Fachklink Dr.Herz 11: 26: 56 + 31: 44
87. 47 .GER19930615 *KULLMER Lisa . ...... KLC Koga Ladies-Fachklink Dr.Herz 11: 28: 47 + 33: 35
88. 69 .SUI1I9781012 BUCHEL Andrea ...... RAS Racing Students . ........... 11: 29: 56 +34: 44
89. 108 . HUN19900121 BENKO Barbara . ...... MXI1 Mix CK Epic Dohilany . ..... 11: 31: 38 +36: 26
90. 56 .P0L19840123 KRAWCZYK Monika ... MTS Mayday Team Start Lublin. ... 11: 34: 05 + 38: 53
91. 140 . GER19931101 *OSCHGER Annabell ... TES Team Stuttgart ............. 11: 35: 45 +40: 33
92. 70 . GER19850604 HEINY Ellen .......... RAS Racing Students . . . ......... 11: 36: 23  +41:11
93. 46 . GER19910807 *KOCKERLING Ronja .. KLC Koga Ladies-Fachklink Dr.Herz 11: 38: 33  + 43: 21
94. 99 . HUN19831110 KIRALY Mbénika . ... ... SQS Squadra Scappatella . ........ 11: 39: 00 +43: 48
95. 10 .ITA19911025 *D’INTINO Azzura ..... MIC S.C.Michela Fanini-Rox .. ... 11: 45: 49 + 50: 37
96. 91 .NORI19890124 SVEUM Elisabeth ...... NORNorwege . . .....ovvvvnnn.. 11: 51: 21  +56:09
97. 149 . POL19920723 *KARASIEWICZ Karolina RPT Regional Polish team ........ 11: 52: 48 + 57: 36
98. 113 .LTU19950426 *TITENYTE Zavinta ... LTU Lithuania................. 11: 54: 17 +59:05
99. 156 . ISR19920513 *LEVI Daniela ........ BPK BePink .................. 11: 55: 10 + 59: 58
100. 71 . GER19931115 *HORBACH Ariane. .. .. RAS Racing Students . . . ......... 11: 55: 26 +1: 00: 14
101. 111 .LTU19930305 *NORVAISAITE Kristina LTU Lithuania . ................ 12: 02: 55 +1: 07 43
102. 103 . SVK19790501 VOJITASOVA Zuzana ... MXI Mix CK Epic Dohiiany . .. ... 12: 04: 44 +1:09: 32
103. 125 . CZE19850106 SIMONOVA Monika . ... MX2 Czech MIX team .......... 12: 11: 12 +1:16: 00
104. 124 . CZE19890923 KOTALOVA Veronika ... MX2 Czech MIX team .......... 12: 1720 +1:22: 08
DRUZSTVA PO/ CLASSEMENT DES EQUIPES APRES : 5 .ETAPE/ETAPE
Cas: Rozdil Cas: Rozdil
Pot  Kod druZstva/Druzstvo Temps Ecart Pof Kod druZstva/Druzstvo Temps Ecart
Place Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m:s Place Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m: s
1. SLU Specialized-Lululemon . .. 32:48:32  +00:00 | 13. AGG Cramo Go:Green . . .. .. 33:18:53 +30:21
2.RUSRussia............... 32:51:41 +03:09 | 14.PZC Pasta Zara-Cogeas . . . . . . 33:19:04 +30:32
3. FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Tea 32 :54:29 +05:57 | 15.CZE Czechrepublic. ........ 33:20:46 +32:14
4. UKR Ukraine . ............. 32:57:14 +08:42 | 16.POLPoland............... 33:23:23 +34:51
5.BPKBePink............... 32:58:24  +09:52 | 17. MXX Maxx-solar ........... 33:26:43 +38 :11
6.BIC Biglacycling.......... 32:59:39 +11:07 | 18.RVLRusvelo.............. 33:29:22 +40 :50
7. ELP E.Leclerc-klub Polet . . . .. 33:06:21 +17:49 | 19.MIC S.C.Michela Fanini-Rox . 33:31:50 +43 18
8. NOR Norwege . . ........... 33:06:24 +17:52 | 20.RPT Regional Polish team . ... 33:34:43 +46 111
9. TPO Team Futurumshop.NL .. 33:10:12 +21:40 | 21.RAS Racing Students........ 33:40:26 +51 :54
10. MTS Mayday Team Start Lubli 33:10:22  +21:50 | 22.KLC Koga Ladies-Fachklink D 34:01:36 + 1:13:04
11. PAT Pacific Torutt . . ........ 33:14:13  +25:41 | 23.LTULithuania............. 35:03:50 +2:15:18
12. SQS Squadra Scappatella . . . .. 33:16:20 +27:48 | 24. MX2 Czech MIX team . ...... 35:35:09 + 2:46:37
BODOVACI SOUTEZ / CLASSEMENT DES POINTS Bily trikot / Maillot Blanc ()
Poi St.&is. Kod UCI Jméno / pfijmeni Druzstvo Body
Place Doss. Code UCI Nom / Prenom Equipe Points
1 . 40 NEDI19870211 VAN DIJK Ellen NCHTT .... SLU Specialized-Lululemon ....... 82
2 . 39 USA19830509 STEVENSEvelyn.......... SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ...... 66
3 . 32 POL19810910 BRZEZNA-BENTKOWSKA P PAT Pacific Toruft .............. 59
4 151 BLR19890206 AMIALIUSIK Alena NCHTT BPK BePink ................... 48
5 . 21 FRA19790708 FERRIER BRUNEAU Christel FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team ... 38
6 . 73 RUS19820727 ANTOSHINA Tatiana ...... RUSRussia.................... 34
7 . 25 GBR19821003 POOLEY Emma .......... BIC Biglacycling ............... 30
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8 . 74 RUS19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia .... RUSRussia.................... 30

9 22 1ITA19740114 LUPERINI Fabiana ........ FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team ... 26
10 . 38 AUSI19881014 ROWNEY Loren........... SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ...... 25
11 = 26 AUTI19791113 GRAUS AndreaNCHR...... BIC Biglacycling ............... 24
12 = 37 GERI19880608 BRENNAUER Lisa ........ SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ...... 20
13 . 155 1TA19820719 VALSECCHI Silvia ........ BPKBePink ................... 17
14 =~ 41 USAI19890720 WILES Tayler............. SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ...... 15
15 93 NORI19860221 LORVIK Ingrid ........... NORNoOrwege . . ...oovvvevennnn. 14
16 . 14 RUSI19880916 BURCHENKOVA Aleksandra RVLRusvelo................... 13
17 132 CZE19800322 RUZICKOVA Martina ... ... PZC Pasta Zara-Cogeas .......... 12
18 = 7 FRA19670604 PITEL Edwige ............ MIC S.C.Michela Fanini-Rox ...... 11
19 . 16 RUS19910102 *BOCHARNIKOVA Elena .. RVLRusvelo................... 10
20 . 53 UKRI19751211 VYSOTSKA Yevgeniya .. ... UKR Ukraine . ................. 9
21 . 61 SLOI19851003 PINTARUrSa............. ELP E.Leclerc-klub Polet ......... 7
22 . 23 SWE19810208 MUSTONEN Sara ......... FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team . . . 6
23 . 20 ITA19920525 *CECCHINI Elena ........ FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team . . . 6
24 . 89 NZL19890310 TROTMAN Reta .......... MXX Maxx-solar ............... 6
25 128 ITA19910405 *CALLOVI Rossella ....... PZC Pasta Zara-Cogeas .......... 5
26 127 ITA19890615 BORGATO Giada ......... PZC Pasta Zara-Cogeas .......... 3
27 . 52 UKRI19900919 IVANIUK Maryna ......... UKR Ukraine . ................. 1
28 . 78 RUS19730102 STOLBOVA Svetlana . ..... RUSRussia.................... 1

VRCHARSKA SOUTEZ / CLASSEMENT DES GRIMMPEURS Zeleny trikot / Maillot Vert

Poi St.&is. Kod UCI Jméno / pfijmeni Druzstvo Body
Place Doss. Code UCI Nom / Prenom Equipe Points
1 151 BLR19890206 AMIALIUSIK Alena NCHTT BPK BePink ................... 35
2 . 89 NZL19890310 TROTMAN Reta .......... MXX Maxx-solar ............... 24
3 25 GBRI19821003 POOLEY Emma .......... BIC Biglacycling ............... 16
4 61 SLOI19851003 PINTARUrsa............. ELP E.Leclerc-klub Polet ......... 13
5 . 39 USAI19830509 STEVENSEvelyn.......... SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ...... 11
6 . 51 UKRI19910619 *OSHURKOVA Valeriya .... UKRUkraine.................. 6
7 . 26 AUTI19791113 GRAUS AndreaNCHR...... BIC Biglacycling ............... 6
8 . 77 RUSI19881112 MOLICHEVA Irina ........ RUSRussia.................... 5
9 50 UKRI19861221 SHARHA Olena ........... UKR Ukraine . . ................ 5
10 . 76 RUS19901027 LIKHANOVA Marina ...... RUSRussia.................... 5
11~ 40 NEDI19870211 VAN DIJK Ellen NCHTT . ... SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ...... 4
12 . 74 RUSI19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia .... RUSRussia.................... 4
13~ 24 SUI19831206 SCHWAGER Patricia NCHTT FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team . . . 4
14 =~ 41 USAI19890720 WILES Tayler............. SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ...... 3
15 98 AUTI19831110 PINTARELLI Daniela ...... SQS Squadra Scappatella . ........ 3
16 . 154 1TA19930522 *MUCCIOLI Dalia ........ BPKBePink ................... 2
17 = 38 AUSI19881014 ROWNEY Loren........... SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ...... 2
18 =~ 29 SUI19910227 *WEISS Sandra ........... BIC Biglacycling ............... 2

SOUTEZ AKTIVITY / CLASSEMENT ACTIVE . Bily trikot s &ervenymi puntiky / Blanc 4 pois

Poi St.&is. Kod UCI Jméno / pfijmeni Druzstvo Body
Place Doss. Code UCI Nom / Prenom Equipe Points
1 151 BLR19890206 AMIALIUSIK Alena NCHTT BPK BePink ................... 30
2 . 89 NZL19890310 TROTMAN Reta .......... MXX Maxx-solar ............... 19
3 61 SLOI19851003 PINTARUrSa............. ELP E.Leclerc-klub Polet ......... 13
4 25 GBRI19821003 POOLEY Emma .......... BIC Biglacycling ............... 9
5. 26 AUTI19791113 GRAUS AndreaNCHR...... BIC Biglacycling ............... 8
6 . 39 USAI19830509 STEVENSEvelyn.......... SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ...... 6
7 . 92 NORI19910712 *MOBERG Emilie ......... NORNorwege . . ..o, 6
8 51 UKRI19910619 *OSHURKOVA Valeriya .... UKRUkraine.................. 6
9 . 77 RUS19881112 MOLICHEVA Irina ........ RUSRussia.................... 5
10 . 50 UKRI19861221 SHARHA Olena ........... UKR Ukraine . . ................ 5
11 . 76 RUS19901027 LIKHANOVA Marina ...... RUSRussia.................... 5
12 = 24 SUI19831206 SCHWAGER Patricia NCHTT FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team . . . 4
13~ 21 FRA19790708 FERRIER BRUNEAU Christel FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team . . . 3
14 =~ 41 USAI19890720 WILES Tayler............. SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ...... 3
15 98 AUTI19831110 PINTARELLI Daniela ...... SQS Squadra Scappatella . ........ 3
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16 = 23 SWE19810208 MUSTONEN Sara ......... FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team . . . 3
17 = 40 NEDI19870211 VAN DIJK Ellen NCHTT . ... SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ...... 2
18 . 73 RUS19820727 ANTOSHINA Tatiana ...... RUSRussia.................... 2
19 . 74 RUS19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia .... RUSRussia.................... 2
20 . 154 1TA19930522 *MUCCIOLI Dalia ........ BPKBePink ................... 2
21 . 20 ITA19920525 *CECCHINI Elena ........ FLF Faren-let’s go Finland Team . . . 2
22 . 38 AUSI19881014 ROWNEY Loren........... SLU Specialized-Lululemon . ...... 2
23 . 90 GERI19910626 *WOTSCH Melanie ........ MXX Maxx-solar ............... 2
24 .~ 29 SUI19910227 *WEISS Sandra ........... BIC Biglacycling ............... 2
25 . 52 UKRI19900919 IVANIUK Maryna ......... UKR Ukraine . ................. 1
26 . 16 RUS19910102 *BOCHARNIKOVA Elena .. RVLRusvelo................... 1

SDELENI SBORU ROZHODCICH / COMMISSAIRES COMMUNIQUE No: 6

Nr. 6 KIHLBOM Jessica, SWE19890611, Cramo Go:Green disqualification and 100CHF fine for the 4th stage article 12.1.040 - 14.
attempt to be placed without having covered the whole track on the bicycle.

Rider Nr. 13 ZHAPAROVA Aizhan, RUS19890501, Rusvelo suffered a crash in the last 3km and was credited on the place, where
she actually crossed the finish line, with the time of a group, where she was placed at the moment of the crash,

Rider Nr. 20 CECCHINI Elena, ITA19920525, Faren-let’s go Finland team suffered a crash in the last 3km and didn 't crossed the
finish line. She was credited on the last place of the stage with the time of the group, where she was placed at the moment of the
crash.

Reditel zavodu / Race Director Sbor rozhod¢ich / President of the Commissaires Panel
Petr Kolacek Aleksander Ilin
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